

**Amar Singh Rathore VS. Shyama Dogra &
anr.**

CMPMO No. 234 of 2024

09.05.2024 Present: Mr. Abhimanyu Rathor, for the petitioner.

On the request of learned Counsel for the
petitioner, list on 14.05.2024.

**(Ajay Mohan Goel)
Judge**

May 09, 2024
(Shivank)