

Amar Singh Rathour vs. Shyama Dogra and another

CMPMO No. 234 of 2024

14.05.2024 Present: Mr. Abhimanyu Rathour, Advocate, for the petitioner.

Learned Counsel for the petitioner submits that he has filed an application, in terms whereof the petitioner wants to restrict his claim with regard to one impugned order. Registry is directed to place the application on record, if in order.

List on 20.05.2024.

(Ajay Mohan Goel)
Judge

May 14, 2024
(narender)