

**Amar Singh Rathour Shyam Doga & Anr.
CMPMO No.234 of 2024**

20.05.2024 Present: Mr. Abhimanyu Rathor, Advocate, for the petitioner.

Mr. Y.P. Sood, Advocate, for the respondents.

As prayed for, list on 22.05.2024, before the appropriate Bench.

**(Ajay Mohan Goel)
Judge**

May 20, 2024
(*Vinod*)