

Amar Singh Rathor vs. Shyama Dogra and another

CMPMO No.234 of 2024

09.07.2025 Present: Mr. Abhimanyu Rathor, Advocate, for the petitioner.
Mr. Y.P. Sood, Advocate, for the respondents.

At the request of learned counsel for the petitioner, list
after four weeks.

July 09, 2025 *(KS)*

**(Bipin C. Negi)
Judge**