

**Amar Singh Rathor vs. Shyama Dogra and another
CMPMO No.234 of 2024**

19.11.2025 Present:

Mr. Abhimanyu Rathor, Advocate, for the petitioner.

Mr. Y.P. Sood, Advocate, for the respondents.

CMPMO No.234 of 2024 & CMP No. 6530 of 2024

No reply is intended to be filed to the main petition as well
as CMP No. 6530 of 2024.

List on **16th December, 2025.**

**(Bipin C. Negi)
Judge**

19th November, 2025
tarun