

Amar Singh Rathor versus Shyama Dogra and Another

CMPMO No.234 of 2024

25.03.2026

Present:

Mr. Abhimanyu Rathor, Advocate for the petitioner.

Mr. Y.P. Sood, Advocate for the respondents.

List after four weeks.

**(Virender Singh)
Judge**

March 25, 2026 (ps)